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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Joshua Marsh (2010) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (1)

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 40.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 58.70  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 81.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 1

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 54.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 84.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 113.90  Reverse Dive

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 57.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 78.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 107.65  Reverse Dive

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (3)

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 52.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 82.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 102.55  Inward Dive

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 47.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 72.15  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 97.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Georgina Seath (2009) -- South West London Diving 4

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 47.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 69.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 96.05  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Lewis Gordon (2008) -- South West London Diving 1

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 45.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 71.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 103.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Callum Salter (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (2)

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 26.60 46.40  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 69.50  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 93.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

George Taylor (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 51.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 73.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 92.75  Reverse Dive

Felix Bushell (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 45.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 67.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 91.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 66.30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 111.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 156.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 66.30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 104.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 145.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 60.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 93.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 122.40  Inward Somersault

Rhiannon Kennard (2007) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (4)

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 25.20 51.60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 75.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 104.20  Forward Double Somersault

Yasmin Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (5)

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 54.35  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 76.75  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 100.15  Forward Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Carrie Price (2006) -- Star Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 70.30  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 98.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Fiona Pabst (2006) -- South West London Diving 5

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 41.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 61.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 85.35  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Thomas McMurray (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 85.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 112.25  Reverse Dive

Archibald Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 60.20  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 87.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 110.40  Reverse Dive

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 79.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 107.70  Reverse Dive

Joe Anderson (2007) -- South West London Diving 4

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 82.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 107.65  Inward Dive

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (5)

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 59.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 91.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.0 1.0 2.0   7.0 15.40 106.95  Forward Double Somersault

James Darby (2007) -- Merton School of Diving 5

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 30.00 54.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 80.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 106.90  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Finn Heath (2007) -- South West London Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 45.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 69.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 97.35  Back Dive

Leo Bontempo (2007) -- Star Diving Club 7

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 46.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 67.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 90.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Fletcher (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (9)

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 40.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 60.35  Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 82.85  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Hannah Cleary (2004) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (1)

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 102.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 134.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 175.25  Forward Double Somersault

Amelia Barrett (2005) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (2)

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 61.60  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 88.00  Forward Double Somersault

402B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 115.20  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 148.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kotryna Davidenas (2005) -- Star Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 59.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 82.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 111.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 137.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 81.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 115.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 158.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 200.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

Buddy Knott (2005) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (2)

104C 1 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 40.70  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 29.00 69.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 100.30  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 127.50  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 30.40 157.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 72.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 101.65  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 127.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 153.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

Olivia Sumner (2002) -- Burscough Diving Club (guest) (1)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 56.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 90.30  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 119.10  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 149.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 183.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ella Weston (2003) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (2)

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 54.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 83.75  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 105.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 131.60  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 161.20  Inward Somersault

Millie Gibbs (2001) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (3)

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 43.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 71.25  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 91.95  Forward Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 118.35  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 152.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults


